ITU World Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

+1

Given Name

Mario
Kristian
Vincent
Richard
Jacob
Fernando
Pierre
Henri
Marten
Jonathan
Tyler
Sam
Andreas
Rodrigo

Dorian

Family Name

Mola
Blummenfelt
Luis
Murray
Birtwhistle
Alarza

Le Corre
Schoeman
Van Riel
Brownlee
Mislawchuk
Ward
Schilling
Gonzalez

Coninx

YOB

1990

1994

1989

1989

1995

1991

1990

1991

1992

1990

1994

1994

1991

1989

1994

NOC

ESP

NOR

FRA

RSA

AUS

ESP

FRA

RSA

BEL

GBR

CAN

NZL

DEN

MEX

FRA

Total
Points

7465.17

5737.39

5670.77

5541.35

5288.29

5143.88

4549.34

4308.38

3964.63

3917.87

3821.39

3649.86

3435.84

3206.99

2972.85

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5681

4179

4469

4163

4297

3905

3374

3257

3166

2406

3221

3020

2455

2459

2262

Pts
Prev

1784

1559

1202

1378

991

1239

1175

1052

799

1512

600

630

981

748

711



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

Given Name

Bence
Rostislav
Léo
Thomas
Crisanto
Jelle
Joao
Casper
Eli
Antonio
Vicente
Gustav
Simon
Luke
Joao
Ryan

Aaron

Family Name
Bicsak
Pevtsov
Bergere
Bishop
Grajales
Geens

Silva

Stornes
Hemming
Serrat Seoane
Hernandez
Iden

Viain

Willian
Pereira

Bailie

Royle

YOB

1995

1987

1996

1991

1987

1993

1989

1997

1995

1995

1991

1996

1993

1996

1987

1990

1990

NOC

HUN

AZE

FRA

GBR

MEX

BEL

POR

NOR

USA

ESP

ESP

NOR

FRA

AUS

POR

AUS

AUS

Total
Points

2952.59

2916.75

2883.74

2865.97

2835.09

2832.66

2772.45

2771.33

2758.89

2727.78

2707.45

2680.47

2657.75

2599.45

2576.46

2479.73

2409.30

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2519

2071

2114

1894

2150

2214

2045

2412

2258

2123

1824

2179

1873

1928

1863

1969

1629

Pts
Prev

434

846

770

972

685

619

727

359

501

605

884

501

785

672

714

511

780



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Dmitry
Alois
Manoel
Hayden
Shachar
Brandon
Alessandro
Lasse
Richard
Matthew
Jumpei
Justus
Delian
Matthew
Felix
Tony

Lukas

Family Name

Polyanskiy
Knabl
Messias
Wilde
Sagiv
Copeland
Fabian
Lihrs
Varga
Sharpe
Furuya
Nieschlag
Stateff
McElroy
Duchampt
Smoragiewicz

Hollaus

YOB

1986

1992

1996

1997

1994

1996

1988

1996

1989

1991

1991

1992

1994

1992

1989

1994

1986

NOC

RUS

AUT

BRA

NZL

ISR

AUS

ITA

GER

SVK

CAN

JPN

GER

ITA

USA

ITU

USA

AUT

Total
Points

2392.94

2377.82

2286.15

2236.99

2235.83

2228.45

2202.52

2186.51

2176.68

2147.12

2138.35

2115.36

2048.33

2037.39

2013.61

2007.89

1986.98

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1929

1976

1761

1797

1661

1678

1853

1791

1536

1494

1518

1374

1635

1445

1428

1597

1430

Pts
Prev

464

402

526

440

575

550

350

395

641

653

621

742

413

592

586

411

557



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Given Name

Uxio
Alex
Marcel
Gabor
Igor
Jonas
Valentin
Morgan
Jorik
Roberto
Tayler
Luciano
Javier
Russell
Mark
Constantine

Daniel

Family Name

Abuin Ares
Yee
Walkington
Faldum
Polyanskiy
Schomburg
Wernz
Pearson

Van Egdom
Sanchez Mantecon
Reid
Taccone
Gomez Noya
White
Dévay
Doherty

Hoy

YOB

1991

1998

1993

1988

1990

1994

1995

1993

1995

1996

1996

1989

1983

1992

1996

1995

1998

NOC

ESP

GBR

AUS

HUN

RUS

GER

GER

USA

NED

ESP

NZL

ARG

ESP

IRL

HUN

IRL

NZL

Total
Points

1983.23

1977.69

1961.99

1928.91

1898.71

1872.79

1847.88

1838.29

1778.06

1737.21

1735.28

1730.95

1726.48

1723.98

1700.06

1664.01

1636.49

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1233

1924

1481

1354

1416

1267

1548

1706

1511

1306

1358

1248

293

1318

1261

1331

1387

Pts
Prev

750

54

481

575

483

606

300

132

267

431

377

483

1434

406

439

333

250



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

Given Name

Ryan
Sylvain
Tamas
Makoto
Jason
Irving
Max
Davide
Andrea
Cesar
Seth
Taylor
Diogo
Erwin
Gianluca
Yuichi

Marco

Family Name

Sissons
Fridelance
Toth
Odakura
West
Perez
Studer
Uccellari
Salvisberg
Saracho
Rider
Forbes
Sclebin
Vanderplancke
Pozzatti
Hosoda

Van Der Stel

YOB

1988

1995

1989

1993

1993

1986

1996

1991

1989

1994

1997

1993

1982

1995

1993

1984

1991

NOC

NZL

SUl

HUN

JPN

USA

MEX

SUl

ITA

SUl

MEX

USA

CAN

BRA

BEL

ITA

JPN

NED

Total
Points

1626.33

1600.79

1585.05

1567.07

1550.02

1520.68

1511.37

1498.26

1493.13

1491.57

1480.67

1460.05

1455.01

1449.04

1438.97

1431.81

1426.73

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

528

1196

1169

1048

1178

846

1372

1363

1151

1135

1164

935

1011

1110

1121

932

1090

Pts
Prev

1098

404

416

519

372

675

139

136

343

356

317

525

444

339

318

500

336



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

+10

+15

Given Name

Brian

Ilya

Stefan
Barclay
Jorgen
Maximilian
Kevin
William
Christophe
Reinaldo
Ayan
Ryousuke
Alexander
Alexis
Takumi
Shogo

Jonathan

Family Name

Moya
Prasolov
Zachdus
lzzard
Gundersen
Schwetz
McDowell
Huffman

De Keyser
Colucci
Beisenbayev
Maeda
Bryukhankov
Lepage
Hojo
Ishitsuka

Zipf

YOB

1993

1994

1990

1998

1995

1991

1992

1993

1993

1985

1996

1995

1987

1994

1996

1989

1986

NOC

coL

RUS

LUX

GBR

NOR

GER

USA

USA

BEL

BRA

KAZ

JPN

RUS

CAN

JPN

JPN

GER

Total
Points

1412.29

1408.74

1404.30

1363.65

1361.42

1347.69

1343.40

1338.78

1333.55

1319.76

1310.00

1306.20

1304.76

1303.54

1288.69

1285.81

1277.25

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1138

1201

1078

1239

1100

885

605

1210

1011

1273

1256

812

1188

942

1115

940

1064

Pts
Prev

275

208

326

125

262

463

739

129

323

47

54

494

117

362

173

346

213



Rank

557

657

673

695

715

837

+1

+2

+2

Given Name

Matus
Ondrej
Tadeas
Marek

Tomas

Tate

Showing 1 to 837 of 837 entries

Family Name

Verbovsky
Kubo
Fazekas
Smetana

Tolkunov

Haugan

YOB

1998

1993

1996

1997

1998

2000

NOC

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CAN

Total
Points

89.95

46.25

42.78

39.57

36.60

7.77

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

90

46

43

40

37

Pts
Prev



